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Contacts & Support - Westland Financial Services (WFS)

Name

Phone #

Email Address

Department / Service

Senior Management

Gene Pastula, CFP®

Primary Role

President

Areas of Responsibility

Marketing, Wholesale and Retail Sales Support
All Product Lines

(800) 238-8144 x104

genep@westlandinc.com

Senior Management

Tim Morton

CEO

Relationships, Marketing, Administration
All Product Lines

(800) 238-8144 x127

timm@westlandinc.com

Senior Management

Chuck Chillingworth

President, WFIM

Westland Financial Institutional Marketing —
Banks - Credit Unions — All product Lines

(866) 384-7687

chuckc@westlandinc.com

Vice President &

Administration, Commissions, Accounting,

Asset Based

All Product Lines

Senior Management Mark Mits . (800) 238-8144 x205 markm@westlandinc.com
General Manager |Operations, Technology
. Annuities, Asset . . (800) 238-8144 x120 .
Sales Support Wholesaler |Sean Sahin Based LTC All Product Lines / Marketing / Sales Support (760) 720-3803 Direct seans@westlandinc.com
Sales Support Wholesaler [Nancy Woo H DTG DiIrErEgery @ i I Sl (800) 238-8144 x103 nancyw@westlandinc.com

Sales Support
Advanced Markets

Rich Finkelstein, MBA
LUTCF

Life Insurance

Advanced Markets
All Product Lines

(800) 238-8144 x219
(310) 938-5345 Direct

richf@westlandinc.com

Sales Support

Ed Harris

Asset Based LTC

Asset Based LTC (Midwest / East Coast)

(800) 238-8144 x218
(210) 494-0596

edh@westlandinc.com

Administration

Cynthia Dyer

Case Management

Underwriting, Case Management, Licensing

(800) 238-8144 x112

cynthiad@westlandinc.com

Administration

Shayne Toby

Licensing

Licensing & Case Management

(800) 238-8144 x129

shaynet@westlandinc.com

Administration

Lisa (Lee) Morris

Underwriting

Senior Underwriter Consultant

(800) 238-8144

info@westlandinc.com

Administration

William (Bill) Jackson,
JD, CLU

Advanced Markets

Advanced Sales Consultant

(800) 238-8144

info@westlandinc.com

Administration

Geraldine Lapid

Marketing

Advertising, Website, Social Media, Special
Projects, General Marketing

(858) 880-2346

geraldinel@westlandinc.com

Administration

Kelly Estabrook

Help Desk — WFIM

Westland Financial Institutional Marketing —
Banks - Credit Unions — Help Desk

(866) 384-7687

kellye@westlandinc.com

Corporate Address:

13520 Evening Creek Dr. N, Suite 360 San Diego, CA 92128

(800) 238-8144
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